ML 23549-3		
99.142 WARRA	ANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	nocl HOO
NEILS BREDAHL, who acquir NEILS L. BREDAHL AND DONN	A STERN BREDAHL,	Vo. <u>ms/ 1000 789</u>
LYNN E. ARMSTRONG AND JUD	, here Y L. ARMSTRONG, husban	inafter called grantor, convey(s) to d and wife
	all that re	eal property situated in the County
of <u>KLAMATH</u> , State of Orego		
LOT 2, BLOCK 44, FIRST AD in the County of Klamath,	State of Oregon.	KLAMATH FALLS,
SUBJECT TO:		
 Regulations, including the City of Klamath Falls 	ng levies, liens and ut	ility assessments of
==		
FC3		
entro		
cand covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the	ne above described property free o	f all encumbrances except
As shown above		
and will warrant and defend the same against	all persons who may lawfully claim	m the same, except as shown above.
The true and actual consideration for t		*
**	ins transfer is \$ 5700000	
		,
Dated this <u>27th</u> day of <u>F</u>	<u>ipril</u> , 19 <u>81</u> .	Roder
	X Neils	(Brodah)
	Netts	Allan - Rudal
	Donna	Stern Bredahl
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat		Beern Broadin
Show 12 d		ersonally appeared the above named
NEILS BREDAHL AND DONN		and acknowledged the foregoing
instrument to be their volu	ntary act and deed.	
Andrews A C D	Before me:	
	,	
1107: 7	- mar	y danleying
	Notary Public for Or My commission expi	
* The dollar amount should include cash		
property remains subject or which the pu	irchaser agrees to pay or assume.	
** If consideration includes other propert	y or value, add the following: "	'However, the actual consideration
consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which)	ty or value given or promised	which is part of the/the whole
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss.
Neils L. Bredahl and	County of Kl	,
Donna Stern Bredahl	I certify that the within	instrument was received for record
то	on the 4th at 10:51 o'clock AM. a	day of May 19.8]
Lynn E. Armstrongand Judy L. Armstrong	ato'clockM. a on page7891 Record	s of Deeds of said County.
After Recording Return to:	Witness my hand and se	
Mr. and Mrs. Lynn E. Armstrong		
616 Lincoln St.	Evelyn Biehn Cou	HLY CIEIK
Klamath Falls, Ore., 97601		Title

By Deltal Yungan Fee \$3.50

_Title

_Deputy

Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)

Mail Tax Statements to same